
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 

No. 
25 
74 
8 
47 
22 

Name 
James French / Alexander Koreiba 
John Reisman / Eric Curran 
Tim Day Jr / Wyatt Foster 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Tobias Lutke / Travis Hill 

Class 
ProAm 
ProAm 
Am 
ProAm 
Am 

Laps 
48 
48 
48 
48 
46 

Best Tm 
1:41.572 
1:42.921 
1:41.451 
1:41.964 
1:46.796 

Car Info 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2017 Ligier JS P3 5020 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 

Hometown 
Sheboygan WI 
Ft Myers FL 
Scottsdale AZ 
Jupiter FL 
Calabogie ON 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

28.232 

Avg. Speed 

109.105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.451 

Best Speed 

120.649 

Best Lap by 

8 - Tim Day Jr / Wyatt Foster 

Classic 6 Hours At The Glen 

HSR Prototype Challenge 

Prototype Challenge Race 

Race started at 8:06:00 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/8/2024 08:00 


